
Home Games played at 17th Street Park: 1370 Gun Club Rd, Sarasota, FL 34232 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BOLD – HOME GAME @ 17th St. Park  (D) – District   Double Header Boys 

 

 

Head Coach: Joe Fabian        

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME PM 

Nov. 4 Mon Parrish Community  6:00  

Nov. 8 Fri Pre-Season - Booker 4:00 

Nov. 15 Fri CHARLOTTE  4:00 

Nov. 22 Fri SOUTHEAST  4:00 

Dec. 2 Mon BRADENTON CHRISTIAN  
“Teacher Appreciation”  

4:00 

Dec. 6 Fri @ Booker  7:00 

Dec. 13 Fri @ Southeast  7:30 

Dec. 20 Fri @ Cardinal Mooney (D)  7:00 

Jan. 10 Fri @ Riverview  7:00 

Jan. 17 Fri GATEWAY CHARTER (D)  
“Senior Game” 

4:00 

Jan. 20 Mon @ Sarasota  7:00 

Jan. 24 Fri @ ODA  7:00 


